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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                 Wave     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ==================== ======== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9486  Joe Sullivan             11     Medford Area         boysGA   18:04.7  5:50 
      2    2 9525  Sam Gremban              11     Northland Pines      boysGA   18:53.2  6:05 
      3    3 9547  Callahan Laggis          11     Rhinelander          boysGA   19:10.1  6:11 
      4    4 9524  Milanowski Francis       11     Northland Pines      boysGA   19:31.9  6:18 
      5    5 9464  Nolan St Germaine        11     Lakeland Union       boysGA   19:35.7  6:19 
      6    6 9455  Scott Balas              12     Lakeland Union       boysGA   19:39.6  6:20 
      7    7 9480  Tanner Harby             9      Medford Area         boysGA   19:42.1  6:21 
      8    8 9514  Cooper Szekeress         11     Mosinee              boysGA   19:51.2  6:24 
      9    9 9457  Owen Clark               9      Lakeland Union       boysGB   20:14.5  6:31 
     10   10 9438  Logan Edwards            12     Antigo               boysGA   20:24.2  6:34 
     11   11 9442  Matt Sveda               12     Antigo               boysGA   20:36.8  6:39 
     12   12 9543  Jaden Beske              11     Rhinelander          boysGA   20:43.8  6:41 
     13   13 9550  Ty Welk                  11     Rhinelander          boysGB   20:59.3  6:46 
     14   14 9484  Logan Searles            12     Medford Area         boysGB   21:20.3  6:53 
     15   15 9485  Nick Steliga             9      Medford Area         boysGB   21:20.3  6:53 
     16   16 9549  Cody Ruetz               10     Rhinelander          boysJV   21:28.2  6:55 
     17   17 9487  Jack Tlusty              12     Medford Area         boysGB   21:38.0  6:58 
     18   18 9458  Joren Cobb               11     Lakeland Union       boysGC   21:40.6  6:59 
     19   19 9462  Maverick Metzger         10     Lakeland Union       boysGB   21:59.0  7:05 
     20   20 9546  Daniel Goldsworthy       12     Rhinelander          boysGC   22:04.7  7:07 
     21   21 9544  Jack Denamur             11     Rhinelander          boysGB   22:06.7  7:08 
     22   22 9479  Logan Gubster            9      Medford Area         boysGC   22:11.5  7:09 
     23   23 9439  Logan Higgins            10     Antigo               boysGB   22:12.4  7:09 
     24   24 9463  Connor Simpson           10     Lakeland Union       boysGC   22:18.4  7:11 
     25   25 9460  Jakob Craig              11     Lakeland Union       boysJV   22:26.3  7:14 
     26   26 9508  Logan Cychosz            12     Mosinee              boysGA   22:36.6  7:17 
     27   27 9548  Jakob Losch              12     Rhinelander          boysGB   22:43.7  7:19 
     28   28 9506  Olund Alex               12     Mosinee              boysGB   22:44.8  7:20 
     29   29 9528  Maximilian Tomasoski     12     Northland Pines      boysGC   22:58.6  7:24 
     30   30 9483  Tristan Price            10     Medford Area         boysGC   23:06.2  7:27 
     31   31 9509  Josh Hallas              12     Mosinee              boysGB   23:18.4  7:31 
     32   32 9510  Chase Pemble             9      Mosinee              boysGC   23:19.3  7:31 
     33      9481  Andrew Krug              9      Medford Area         boysJV   24:00.8  7:44 
     34   33 9512  Garrett Shupe            9      Mosinee              boysGB   24:05.4  7:46 
     35      9459  Tyson Coy                12     Lakeland Union       boysGB   24:15.7  7:49 
     36   34 9440  James Meade              9      Antigo               boysGB   24:18.9  7:50 
     37      9456  Will Beede-Morgan        11     Lakeland Union       boysGC   24:32.2  7:54 
     38   35 9526  Logan Marquardt          11     Northland Pines      boysGB   24:42.4  7:58 
     39      9545  Ashton Gillespie         11     Rhinelander          boysGC   24:44.0  7:58 
     40   36 9529  Mac Williams             10     Northland Pines      boysGB   24:47.1  7:59 
     41   37 9522  Jake Aiello              11     Northland Pines      boysGB   25:06.2  8:05 
     42   38 9437  Karl Busse               10     Antigo               boysGB   25:11.9  8:07 
     43      9551  Travis White             10     Rhinelander          boysGC   25:25.3  8:11 
     44   39 9507  Eli Bruess               12     Mosinee              boysGC   25:39.1  8:16 
     45      9488  Nathan Willman           9      Medford Area         boysGC   26:24.3  8:30 
     46   40 9527  Petreikis Nicholas       11     Northland Pines      boysGC   26:59.0  8:42 
     47      9454  James Albee              11     Lakeland Union       boysJV   27:06.9  8:44 
     48      9523  Nicholas Fluegel         9      Northland Pines      boysGC   27:14.0  8:46 
     49      9478  Lucas Borman             10     Medford Area         boysJV   28:00.0  9:01 
     50      9482  Ethan Mottle             10     Medford Area         boysJV   28:21.5  9:08 
     51      9511  Mike Reed                9      Mosinee              boysJV   35:22.0 11:23 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    54  Medford Area                               (20:25.1  102:05.4 3:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joe Sullivan              11 18:04.7
       2      7  Tanner Harby              9  19:42.1
       3     14  Logan Searles             12 21:20.3
       4     15  Nick Steliga              9  21:20.3
       5     17  Jack Tlusty               12 21:38.0
       6   ( 22) Logan Gubster             9  22:11.5
       7   ( 30) Tristan Price             10 23:06.2

       2.    57  Lakeland Union                             (20:37.9  103:09.4 2:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Nolan St Germaine         11 19:35.7
       2      6  Scott Balas               12 19:39.6
       3      9  Owen Clark                9  20:14.5
       4     18  Joren Cobb                11 21:40.6
       5     19  Maverick Metzger          10 21:59.0
       6   ( 24) Connor Simpson            10 22:18.4
       7   ( 25) Jakob Craig               11 22:26.3

       3.    64  Rhinelander                                (20:53.3  104:26.1 2:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Callahan Laggis           11 19:10.1
       2     12  Jaden Beske               11 20:43.8
       3     13  Ty Welk                   11 20:59.3
       4     16  Cody Ruetz                10 21:28.2
       5     20  Daniel Goldsworthy        12 22:04.7
       6   ( 21) Jack Denamur              11 22:06.7
       7   ( 27) Jakob Losch               12 22:43.7

       4.   106  Northland Pines                            (22:10.7  110:53.2 5:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sam Gremban               11 18:53.2
       2      4  Milanowski Francis        11 19:31.9
       3     29  Maximilian Tomasoski      12 22:58.6
       4     35  Logan Marquardt           11 24:42.4
       5     36  Mac Williams              10 24:47.1
       6   ( 37) Jake Aiello               11 25:06.2
       7   ( 40) Petreikis Nicholas        11 26:59.0

       5.   116  Antigo                                     (22:32.9  112:44.2 4:47.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Logan Edwards             12 20:24.2
       2     11  Matt Sveda                12 20:36.8
       3     23  Logan Higgins             10 22:12.4
       4     34  James Meade               9  24:18.9
       5     38  Karl Busse                10 25:11.9

       6.   125  Mosinee                                    (22:22.1  111:50.3 3:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Cooper Szekeress          11 19:51.2
       2     26  Logan Cychosz             12 22:36.6
       3     28  Olund Alex                12 22:44.8
       4     31  Josh Hallas               12 23:18.4
       5     32  Chase Pemble              9  23:19.3
       6   ( 33) Garrett Shupe             9  24:05.4
       7   ( 39) Eli Bruess                12 25:39.1


